ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND WALLONS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

124969- 33
309179-40
306487- 64
309179-40
306487- 64
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
306487- 64
124969- 33
306487- 64
300044- 23
300044- 23
306487- 64
308876- 28

VANHCEGAERDEN R & A
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VANHCEGAERDEN R & A
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO

NETHEN 6
CORROY- 8
LI GNY 9
CORROY- 8
LI GNY 9
CORROY- 8
CORROY- 8
CORROY- 8
LI GNY 9
NETHEN 6
LI GNY 9
MO GNEL 4
MO GNEL 4
LI GNY 9
MAZY 6

Ri ng
Bague

106054223
105347823
101210022
114610722
101024523
113509121
113508021
113501021
104643621
106059123
104641421
620465722
100699023
101206822
104665421

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

182716- 65
282647- 86
282647- 86
309179-40
301687-17
241268- 29
312117-68
311853-95
312156-10
300044- 23
182716- 65
282647- 86
282647- 86
282647- 86
188921- 62
175182- 00
306479- 56
188921- 62
188921- 62
188921- 62
312117-68
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
241268- 29
311853-95
312117-68
241268- 29
282647- 86
301687-17
188921- 62
122257- 37
122257- 37
305801- 57
312117-68
188921- 62
241268- 29
282647- 86
311853-95
175182-00
188921- 62
122257- 37
182716- 65
188921- 62
243107- 25
188921- 62
188921- 62
306479- 56
122257- 37

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMANS GUY

LARDI NO S M CHEL
GOFFI N ALEXI A
GONDRY- VERSPREET
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DOUDELET PASCAL
CAMUS EM LE
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
DOUDELET PASCAL
DOUDELET PASCAL
DOUDELET PASCAL
GOFFI N ALEXI A
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
GONDRY- VERSPREET
GOFFI N ALEXI A
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
HERVANS GUY
DOUDELET PASCAL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
TEVEL GQUY

GOFFI N ALEXI A
DOUDELET PASCAL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
GONDRY- VERSPREET
CAMUS EM LE
DOUDELET PASCAL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DOUDELET PASCAL
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
DOUDELET PASCAL
DOUDELET PASCAL
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
VILLERS 7 3 251113
NI L-SAl 12 6 262516
Nl L-SAl 12 7 2
CORROY- 6 4 263731
LIGNY 11 2 245956
HAM S/S 17 1 244105
NETHEN 7 2 276831
THUI LLI 10 3 216682
INCOURT 9 1 271778
MO GNEL 3 3 240421
VILLERS 7 5 2
Nl L-SAI 12 4 3
NI L-SAl 12 8 4
NI L- SAl 12 10 5
ANDERLU 17 13 223571
FALISO. 8 8 238604
ERVETON 32 10 232291
ANDERLU 17 6 2
ANDERLU 17 10 3
ANDERLU 17 14 4
NETHEN 7 5 2
CORROY- 6 1 2
CORROY- 6 2 3
CORROY- 6 3 4
HAM S/ S 17 2 2
THUI LLI 10 9 2
NETHEN 7 3 3
HAM S/ S 17 17 3
NI L-SAl 12 9 6
LI GNY 11 11 2
ANDERLU 17 9 5
FRODCH 4 4 203820
FRODCH 4 1 2
THU LLI 8 1 216633
NETHEN 7 6 4
ANDERLU 17 16 6
HAM S/ S 17 11 4
NI L-SAl 12 5 7
THUI LLI 10 7 3
FALISOL 8 7 2
ANDERLU 17 2 7
FRODCH 4 2 3
VILLERS 7 6 3
ANDERLU 17 3 8
VAULX-L 6 4 196276
ANDERLU 17 4 9
ANDERLU 17 12 10
ERMVETON 32 15 2
FRODCH 4 3 4

100963624
100466024
100556424
101000624
110161524
110826424
210273724
103473524
100455624
111110324
100961324
100467124
100556924
100556324
106727824
111196724
108746224
106729424
106726524
106728524
100822324
101001524
101003324
101004024
110828524
101532424
101170724
110829824
100469524
110164724
106728024
102168224
102169324
102101824
100825924
106725924
110829424
100466524
101531824
111196624
106728224
102169824
100960824
106729224
102111224
106729324
106726824
111227724
110608424



300044- 23
188921- 62
188921- 62
145223- 14
188921- 62
282647- 86
311853-95
188921- 62
182716- 65
312156-10
308660- 06

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DOUDELET PASCAL
DOUDELET PASCAL
MARTI N M CHAEL
DOUDELET PASCAL
DECELLE ROBERT
GONDRY- VERSPREET
DOUDELET PASCAL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
ZARZECKI MAREK

MO GNEL 3
ANDERLU 17
ANDERLU 17
NI L-SAl 4
ANDERLU 17
NI L- SAl 12
THUI LLI 10
ANDERLU 17
VILLERS 7
I NCOURT 9
LI NCENT 7

111112724
106728824
106729924
100525524
106724924
100469124
101531424
106729124
100961424
100556224
100704624

Best at

Geneent
Local it

36

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

124969- 33
309179-40
306487- 64
124969- 33
300044- 23
242374- 68
307033-28
311853-95

VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES

LAGNEAUX M LABOUREI X

HOK SAPI' N
GONDRY- VERSPREET

NETHEN 5
CORROY- 2
LI GNY 5
NETHEN 5
MO GNEL 2
VAULX-L 3
I NCOURT 1
THUI LLI 1

276120
263731
246323

2
240421
196279
271753
216682

106054223
105347823
101024523
106059123
100699023
107032523
301029523
110626623

Best at

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

306487- 64
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
306487- 64
306487- 64

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

101210022
114610722
113509121
113508021
113501021
104643621
104641421



